Bus

Regional Rail Service RE35

Direction
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Lichtenfels

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Burgkunstadt

Kulmbach

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Marktschorgast

Stammbach

Miinchberg

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

Go to website

Monday 20:47
Tuesday 20:47
Wednesday 20:47
Thursday 20:47
Friday 20:47
Saturday 20:47
Sunday 20:47
Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
-u§in!-}:uu | N;‘::ﬂ'ﬁg;’“ ] '-(?:J' saalburg; I:--- lJ
| Cldwigsstadt’  2oam sEbersdorf | L0 ) 5
1 ! g i ; /
4 ‘. LR Bad Lobensteir /
jhausen, Eisfeld Vi Steinach | /.-' N 2 o0 e?__ 24 4 Gefell ; =
A sl » N . A Hirstnberg g :
E - 1! / i Bad Steben ] f
id Rodach {7 Neustadt i A
5 | beiCoblrg \| hal‘a--'..-'
AN Schwarzenbach
e 2 L by am Wald i
L4 \ i dy1
‘-.\__'!-" Kranach Helmbrechts | ge! d'l'\J\
/ x Y ;
Seflach A

Stadtsteinach
*

I'\.1arktIP|:.thL=.:1
[

Ebern § B2 - UCElees Naturpark
] { Fichtelgebirge
A Bad'Berneck Wunsiedel,,
! * Goldkronach Marktre
Baunach i cchegliz e,
= o ! J
2 - ,
Jolif Bayreuth -
<ol Hollfeld VTR | o Niwis
J i sl e Stein
Bamierg) ’ 4
\\ ] \ Speichersdorf
A Waischenfeld : r_rle_rui’,en - Newstadt Erbendar
Hirsibiaid | i F amKulm
5y ¢ (R Windis

Ebermannstadt

L5
B RE3s

g )
i Pressatl
Pegnitz 18 Open StreetMapr-:;Lonirtlbutors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Lichtenfels

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Miinchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Ludwigschorgast

Untersteinach (b Stadtsteinach)

Kulmbach

Mainleus

Mainroth

Burgkunstadt

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Lichtenfels

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

21:36

21:36

21:36

21:36

21:36

21:36

21:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Lichtenfels

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Burgkunstadt

Kulmbach

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Marktschorgast

Stammbach

Miinchberg

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Bad Staffelstein

Lichtenfels

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Burgkunstadt

Mainleus

Kulmbach

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Marktschorgast

Stammbach

Miinchberg

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Miinchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Kulmbach

Burgkunstadt

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels

Bad Staffelstein

Bamberg

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Milnchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Untersteinach (b Stadtsteinach)

Kulmbach

Mainleus

Burgkunstadt

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels

Bad Staffelstein

Bamberg

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

05:23-15:36

05:23-15:36

05:23-15:36

05:23-15:36

05:23-15:36

09:36-15:36

09:36-15:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Miinchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Kulmbach

Burgkunstadt

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels

Bad Staffelstein

Bamberg

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Lichtenfels

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Burgkunstadt

Kulmbach

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Marktschorgast

Stammbach

Miinchberg

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Bamberg — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46

10:46-16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Forbau

Miinchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Untersteinach (b Stadtsteinach)

Kulmbach

Burgkunstadt

Lichtenfels

Bad Staffelstein

Bamberg

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

06:23

06:23

06:23

06:23

06:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Miinchberg

Stammbach

Marktschorgast

Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Kulmbach

Burgkunstadt

Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels

Bad Staffelstein

Bamberg

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

19:36

19:36

19:36

19:36

19:36

19:36

19:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

Direction Route schedule

Bamberg — Hof Hbf Bamberg — Hof Hbf
12 stops Monday 08:46-12:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:46-12:46
Bamberg

Wednesday 08:46-12:46
Lichtenfels

Thursday 08:46-12:46
Hochstadt-Marktzeuln

Friday 08:46-12:46
Burgkunstadt
Kulmbach Saturday 08:46-12:46
Untersteinach (b Stadtsteinach) Sunday 08:46-12:46
Neuenmarkt-Wirsberg

Route info
Marktschorgast Direction: Bamberg

Stops: 12
Stammbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
Mulnchberg

Schwarzenbach (Saale)

Hof Hbf

RE35 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hof

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE35-1058783136-1947310797

